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Homologation: Ranking List

Crozet France

Championnat de France Releve 2017
21/07/2017 - 23/07/2017

Page 1
25/07/2017-21:59

! Neyrac Alban LIM 14M
B 60 TH
F 60 B 100
RB 60 TF 100
BB 90 TS 1x not credit 130
RBB 90 RTS 130
wWBB 150 TWB 4x not credit
RWBB 150 TWF 150
F 00T
WB 80 S 40
WF 80 RS out of time
LB 110
LF out of time
WB
First pass : 930 Second pass : 650

Total :

1580




Championnat de France Releve 2017
21/07/2017 - 23/07/2017

Crozet France

Nicolas Mathis

Page 2
25/07/2017-21:59

BGN -14 M

woO
WB
WEF
RwWB

RWEF

RB

RF

BB
RBB
WBB

RwBB

First pass :

4x not credit

out of time

80

80

80

80

60

60

60

60

90

90

150

890

TH
TO
TWB
TWF
TS
B
TF
RTB
RTF
ooT
WLB

WLF

Second pass :

Total :

5x not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

4x not credit

4x not credit

150

130

100

100

160

160

800

1690




Championnat de France Releve 2017 Page 3
21/07/2017 - 23/07/2017

Crozet France

25/07/2017-21:59

Notat Hugo CHA — -14M

WO 150 TH
B 60 TO 200
F 60 B 1x not credit 100
RB 60 TF Fall
RF 60
B
BB 90
RBB 90
WBB 150
RWBB 150
F
WB 80
WF 80
BFL Fall

out of time
First pass : 1030 Second pass : 300

Total :

1330




Championnat de France Releve 2017

21/07/2017 - 23/07/2017
Crozet France

Morin Antoine

RHA

25/07/2017

-14 M

Page 4
-21:59

WLO

WLB

First pass :

Fall

260 TH

TO

B

TBB

RTBB

TF

TWB

TWF

B

TF

RTB

RTF

TS

RTS

TO

260

Second pass :

Total :

2X not credit

2X not credit

out of time

200

100

200

200

100

150

150

100

100

130

1430

1690




Championnat de France Releve 2017 25/07/2017P§g%g
21/07/2017 - 23/07/2017 o
Crozet France

Duplan-Fribourg Pol RHA — -14M
W5B 310 TH
WBB 150 T7F 450
W5F 310 TO 200
BFL 500 B 100
RBFL 500 TWBB 330
BFL Trick repeated RTWBB 330
BFLB Fall TBB 200
RTBB 200
TSF 350
TO
RTO 200
TWO 300
TWLO out of time
TWLB
First pass : 1770 Second pass : 2660
Total : 4430




